SWOTC PV Night 1 June 9, 2015

Name Affiliation
Coty Cobb Unattached
David Kimbsell Unattached
Andrew Russell  Unattached
Lea Frishmann University of Dayton
Emma Kroger Unattached
Graysen Simpson Unattached
Mckensie Wasson Unattached
Terry Wasson Unattached
Miranda Holbrook Unattached
Annette Bauer SWOTC
Cameron Algreen SWOTC

Category
Junior Male
Junior Male
Open Male
Junior Female
Open Female
15/16 Female
Junior Female
M55

Junior Female
W50

13/14 Male

Imperial
15-6
12-6
12-0
11-6
10-0
10-0

9-6
9-0
8-0
6-0
6-0

Yellow Springs

Metric
4.72m
3.81m
3.65m
3.50m
3.05m
3.05m
2.90m
2.90m
2.43m
1.85m
1.85m



