## SWOTC PV Night 1 June 9, 2015 Yellow Springs

Name	Affiliation	Category	Imperial	Metric
Coty Cobb	Unattached	Junior Male	15-6	4.72m
David Kimbsell	Unattached	Junior Male	12-6	3.81m
Andrew Russell	Unattached	Open Male	12-0	3.65m
Lea Frishmann	University of Dayton	Junior Female	11-6	3.50m
Emma Kroger	Unattached	Open Female	10-0	3.05m
Graysen Simpson	Unattached	15/16 Female	10-0	3.05m
Mckensie Wasson	Unattached	Junior Female	9-6	2.90m
Terry Wasson	Unattached	M55	9-0	2.90m
Miranda Holbrook	Unattached	Junior Female	8-0	2.43m
Annette Bauer	SWOTC	W50	6-0	1.85m
Cameron Algreen	SWOTC	13/14 Male	6-0	1.85m